Townsville Thursday 28 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ERROL SEWELL - HONORARY LIFE MEMBER QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Handica
1200 metres QTIS: $35000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04

06

08

09
10

11

12

Care Taker(Georgie Holt)
Not Worth It(Jeffrey Caught)
Chocmint(Megan Purvis)

Cool Macaw(Stephen Bush)
Belmont Park(Terry McGovern)

The General Talks(Bonnie
Thomson)

Pardon The Purr(Joanna Hassett)

Turn It Up Rosie(Sharlee
Hoffman)

Love 'N' Vision(Roy Chillemi)

Our Rosa Rossa(Darby Amos)

Ashley Butler
Chris Whiteley

Nathan
Thomas

Jackson
Murphy

Micheal
McDonald

Adam Sewell

Pietro Romeo
Tyler Leslight

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Ms Olivia
Kendal

12:42PM

3 60.0
6 60.0
5 59.5

7 59.5

10 59.0

8 58.0

57.5
9 575

1 56.5

2 56.5

2 EXPLORE PROPERTY MUNRO & CO RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap

1609 metres

01
02
03

04
07

08

01
02

03
04

Prince Akeem(Graham Hughes)
Private Cheetah(Darby Amos)
Strathcona(Megan Purvis)

Barmera(Janel Ryan)
Dickin Medal(Graham Hughes)

Mishani Perfection(Kayla Russell)

Medal (NZ)(Stephen Bush)
Cinque Terre(Tom Button)

Higher Love(Maree Young)
Wise Dragon(Stephen Bush)

$21000

$21000

Mr Carl Spry
Ryan Wiggins
Jackson
Murphy
Ashley Butler

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Isabella Teh

LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
1609 metres

Pietro Romeo

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Denicious Smith

Nathan
Thomas

01:17PM

4 60.0
1 60.0
2 60.0

6 59.0
5 56.0

3 555

01:52PM

6 60.0
5 59.5

2 59.5
1 59.0

5

6

05 Last Not Least(Alex Malliff) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

06 Tavisteel (NZ)(Steven Royes) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

COWBOYS LEAGUES CLUB Class 1 Plate
1400 metres $21000

01 Deer Hunter(Taylor Connor) Ashley Butler

02 Ginger Mick(Graham Hughes) Mr Carl Spry

03 KEEP ON RUNNING(Terry Adam Sewell
McGovern)

04 Tambo's Justice(Georgie Holt) Ryan Wiggins

05 Ultimate(Tony Comerford) Nathan Day

06 Euromantic(Steven Royes) Jackson

Murphy

07  Love On Display(Lachie Ms Lacey

Manzelmann) Morrison

08 Pride An' Joy(Tracy Simmons) Nathan

Thomas

09 Queenbeel (NZ)(Kayla Russell) Ms Isabella Teh

HYGAIN Class 3 Plate

1000 metres $21000
01 Devil's Inn(Steven Royes) Jackson
Murphy
02 Yamabushi(Roy Chillemi) Tyler Leslight
03 Head Honcho(Tom Button) Micheal
McDonald
04 No Love Lost(Bonnie Thomson) Adam Sewell
05 Northernontap(Lindsay Hatch) Nathan Day
06 The Wallet(Roy Chillemi) Ryan Wiggins
07 Boomalina(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Isabella Teh
08 Last Laugh(Tracy Simmons) Ms Olivia
Kendal
10  So Odelia(Megan Purvis) Chris Whiteley

SMART RENTALS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT QTIS Maiden

Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $35000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01 Keepthewolvesaway(Sharlee Ms Lacey
Hoffman) Morrison

3

4

02:34PM

03:12PM

5

w

AR R, O NN O

2

03:47PM

10

57.5

57.0

60.0
60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0
58.0

58.0

58.0

58.0

60.0

60.0
58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0

56.5

60.0

02  Superstitions(Ray Moller) Tyler Leslight 4
03 Take A Dive(Jeffrey Caught) Chris Whiteley 6
05 Prideofthebigfish(Joanna Pietro Romeo 8
Hassett)
06 Reemyya (NZ)(Janel Ryan) Nathan Day
09 Whata Bobbi Dazzla(Michael Ms Isabella Teh 9
Jokic)
11 Raffy's Girl(Sarah Acornley) Adam Sewell 11
12 Little Iffy(Tracy Simmons) Ms Olivia 5
Kendal
13 Ohmikkiusofine(Troy Clive) Nathan 7
Thomas
14 (EM)Rising Prophet(Scott Jackson 12
Seymour) Murphy
15 (EM)Head Bee(Kayla Russell) Denicious Smith 3
16  (EM)Thredbo(Michael Jokic) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
7 LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
1200 metres $21000 04
01 Castile(Matthew McGuire) Chris Whiteley 8
02 Rough Cut Jewel(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Lacey 2
Morrison
04  John Joseph(Georgie Holt) Ashley Butler 6
05 Hallside Hammer(Les Gordy) Mr Carl Spry 7
06 Miss Tambo(Georgie Holt) Ryan Wiggins 3
08 Viburnum(Joe Russo) Ms Isabella Teh 1
10 To Love Somebody(Maree Young) Denicious Smith 4
11 Swahili Mai(Cheynee Morrison) Tyler Leslight 5

8 GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap

1200 metres $21000 04

01 Platinum Field(Patrick McGuire) Chris Whiteley 2

03 My Artie(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Lacey 4
Morrison

04 Mishani Maverick(Darby Amos) Ashley Butler 5

05 Allanon(Gareth Smith) Nathan 1
Thomas

06 Booming Fast(Tom Button) Ryan Wiggins 9

59.5
58.0
56.5

56.5
56.0

54.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

:22PM

61.0
61.0

59.5
59.0
57.5
57.5
55.5
54.0

:57PM

60.0
59.5

58.0
57.5

57.5




08 Gamadale Nip(Alex Malliff) Ms Chelsea 8 56.5
Jokic

09 Silver Glitter(Tom Button) Ms Gabrielle 3 56.5
Semmens

10  Store Beach(Les Gordy) Pietro Romeo 7 56.5

11 Puss Boots(Roy Chillemi) Tyler Leslight 11 55.5

12 Tennagain(Kayla Russell) Ms Isabella Teh 10 54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee

for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




